
Addendum/ Corrigendum No.3 

 

 

All Addendum/ Corrigendum shall form part of the Bid document and shall be duly signed and 
submitted along with the Bid by the Bidder 

 

 

          ADDENDUM / CORRIGENDUM NO. 3 

 

 COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY 
          An ISO-9001:2015  & ISPS Compliant Port 

 
 
Phone :  2666414, 2582400                                       CHIEF ENGINEER’S OFFICE, 
Telefax : 91 0484 2666414                                                                 COCHIN – 682 009. 

Email   :ce@cochinport.gov.in, coptce@gmail.com 

Website: www.cochinport.gov.in 

 
No.T15/T-1978/2022-C                                                                             Dated: 06/01/2023 

 

 

Limited Tender for Design, Build, Delivery, Installation and 

Commissioning of Floating Concrete Pontoon Jetty with Aluminium 

Gangway and other allied works at Bangaram Island, Lakshadweep  

(Tender No. T15/T-1978/ 2022-C) 
 

 
 

Please note the following: 
 

Sl. 
No 

Item details Existing To be read as  

1 Last Date and Time of submission of Bids 15.00 hours on          
06-01-2023 

15.00 hours on          
09-01-2023 

2 Date and Time of opening the Bids 15.30 hours on          
06-01-2023 

15.30 hours on          
09-01-2023 

 
 

All other terms & conditions of tender remain unchanged 

 
 

                        

           Sd/- 

                                    

CHIEF ENGINEER 


